reputed & experience agency for Supply, Installation and Commissioning of
Solar Dryer 15 nos.. The term & conditions of the tender can be downloaded
from Uttarakhand state Govt. website www.uktenders.gov.in. The cost of
tender is Rs. 1180/- (Including GST @ 18%) and EMD is Rs. 75,000/-
(Seventy five thousand only). The tender can only be submitted through e-
tendering procedure on the website www.uktenders.gov.in. The prospective
agencies are advised to visit above portal for any corrigendum/amendment
etc. with regards to this tender regularly which will be notified on the said